ROTORS

ST-1600-HSB: POP-UP & GEAR-DRIVE

ITEM
1

DESCRIPTION

Primary Nozzle Retainer
#16
#18
#20
#22
#24
#26

Female-Threaded
Secondary Nozzle ~ Nozzle with Elbow

Kit Male-Threaded
Nozzle

Primary Nozzle Kit

Speed Control
Knob

Turbine Assembly Kit

Reversing Kit

Turret Inlet Kit
Threaded Rotor Inlet

Arc Rings (2)

Gear Drive Assembly

Rotor Cover Kit

Upper Body Kit

Riser Assembly
Rubber Boot

Lower Body Kit

Gear-Drive Removal/Installation Tool

Illustration on next page
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CATALOG NO.
5024025P
784800SP
784801SP
784802SP
784803SP
784804SP
784805SP

10005900SP

10006100SP

510101SP

10006200SP
510164SP
510167SP
893600SP
2056175P
881900SP
204205SP
502432SP
502432SP
502423
502442SP
517600SP

LIST PRICE $
17.50
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

29.50

25.00

35.00

160.00
195.00
445.00
45.00
40.00
525.00
80.00
175.00
425.00
75.00
215.00
58.00

Hunferr



ST-1600-HSB: POP-UP & GEAR-DRIVE

I Learn more. Visit hunterindustries.com

ROTORS

20



	ROTORS
	PGJ-00: Gear-Driven Rotor
	PGJ-04, 06, 12: Gear-Driven Rotor
	SRM-04, PGM-04, 06, 12: Gear-Driven Rotor
	PGP®-ADJ: Gear-Driven Rotor
	PGP-ATR: Gear-Driven Rotor
	PGP-00: Gear-Driven Rotor
	PGP-04 Ultra, PGP-12 CV Ultra: Gear-Driven Rotor
	I-20-00: Gear-Driven Rotor
	I-20-04, I-20-06, I-20-12: Gear-Driven Rotor
	I-25-04, 06: Gear-Driven Rotor
	I-40-04, 06: Gear-Driven Rotor
	I-50-06: Gear-Driven Rotor
	I-60: Gear-Driven Rotor
	I-80: Gear-Driven Rotor
	I-90: Gear-Driven Rotor

	ST SYSTEMS
	ST-90: Gear-Driven Rotor
	STG-900: Gear-Driven Rotor
	ST-1600-HSB: Pop-Up & Gear-Drive
	ST-1600-HSB: Pop-Up & Gear-Drive
	ST-173026-B Vault
	ST-243636-B Vault

	Nozzles
	MP Rotator® and Spray Nozzles

	SPRAYS
	PSU-02, 04, 06: PS Ultra Spray Sprinkler
	PROS-02, 03, 04, 06, 12: Pro-Spray® Sprinkler
	PRS30-04, 06, 12: Pro-Spray Pressure-Regulated Spray Bodies
	PRS40-04CV, 06CV, 12CV: Pro-Spray Pressure-Regulated Spray Bodies

	MICRO IRRIGATION
	PCZ-101: Drip Control Zone Kit
	PCZ-101: Drip Control Zone Kit (Before January 2014)
	ACZ-075: Drip Control Zone Kit
	ACZ-075: Drip Control Zone Kit (Before January 2014)
	ICZ-101: Drip Control Zone Kit
	ICZ-101-LF: Drip Control Zone Kit
	ICZ-151: Drip Control Zone Kit
	Accessories

	VALVES
	SRV: Plastic Valve
	PGV-ASV: Plastic Valve 6-Bolt Bonnet Design
	PGV-ASV: Plastic Valve: 4-Bolt Bonnet Design
	PGV-100G, 101G: Plastic Valve
	PGV Jar-Top: Plastic Valve
	PGV-100A, 101A: Plastic Valve
	PGV-151, 201: Plastic Valve
	HPV: Plastic Valve
	ICV-101G: Plastic Valve
	ICV-151G & 201G: Plastic Valve
	ICV-301: Plastic Valve
	IBV-101G: Brass Valve
	IBV-151G-FS(-R) & 201G-FS(-R): 1 1/2" & 2" Brass Valve
	IBV-301G: Brass Valve
	HQ3RC: Quick Coupler Valve
	HQ33RC, HQ33LRC, HQ33LRCR: Quick Coupler Valve
	HQ44RC, HQ44LRC, HQ44LRCR: Quick Coupler Valve
	HQ44RCAW, HQ44LRCAW, HQ44LRCAWR: Quick Coupler Valve
	HQ5RC, HQ5LRC, HQ5LRCR: Quick Coupler Valve

	CONTROLLERS - STANDARD
	X2TM: Wi-Fi Capable Outdoor Mount Controller
	X-Core®: Indoor/Outdoor Mount Controller
	Pro-C® and PCC: Indoor/Outdoor Mount Controller
	ICC: Plastic Cabinet
	ICC: Metal Cabinet
	ICC Plastic Pedestal
	I-Core®: Plastic Cabinet
	I-Core: Metal Cabinet
	I-Core: Plastic Pedestal

	CONTROLLERS - HYDRAWISE®
	HC: Wi-Fi Controller
	HPC: Wi-Fi Controllers
	Pro-HC: Wi-Fi Controller
	HCC: Wi-Fi Controller, Plastic Cabinet
	HCC: Wi-Fi Controller, Metal Cabinet

	CONTROLLERS - CENTRALUSTM
	ICC2: Plastic Cabinet
	ICC2: Metal Cabinet
	ACC2 Decoder Replacement Parts A2C-75D-M, A2C-75D-P
	ACC2 Conventional Replacement Parts (A2C-1200-M, A2C-1200-P)
	Plastic Pedestal (2017 to Present)

	CONTROLLERS - IMMS ONLINE
	ACC: Pedestal Controller
	ACC: Wall-Mount Controller
	Communications Modules and Parts
	IMMSTM-CCC: Irrigation Management and Monitoring System
	IMMS-SI: Irrigation Management and Monitoring System
	IMMS-CI: Irrigation Management and Monitoring System

	DECODERS AND ACCESSORIES
	ICD-HP Components
	IDS: Plastic Pedestal
	IDS: Controller Components 
	ROAM: Remote Control Unit
	ROAM XL: Remote Control Unit
	PSR: Pump Start Relay
	PSR-B: Pump Start Relay Booster

	CONTROLLERS - BATTERY-POWERED
	NODE: Battery-Powered Controller
	NODE-BT: Bluetooth® Battery-Powered Controller
	XC Hybrid: Mounted Battery-Powered Plastic Controller
	XC Hybrid: Mounted Battery-Powered Stainless Steel Controller

	SENSORS
	Mini-Clik®: Rain Sensor
	Wired Rain-Clik®: Rain Sensor
	Wireless Rain-Clik: Rain Sensor
	Solar Sync®: ET Sensor
	ET System

	Statement of Warranty

