ST-1600-HSB: POP-UP & GEAR-DRIVE

ITEM	DESCRIPTION		CATALOG NO.	LIST PRICE\$
1	Primary Nozzle Retainer		502402SP	17.50
2	Primary Nozzle Kit	#16	784800SP	12.00
		#18	784801SP	12.00
		#20	784802SP	12.00
		#22	784803SP	12.00
		#24	784804SP	12.00
		#26	784805SP	12.00
3	Secondary Nozzle Kit	Female-Threaded Nozzle with Elbow	10005900SP	29.50
		Male-Threaded Nozzle	10006100SP	25.00
4	Speed Control Knob		510101SP	35.00
5	Turbine Assembly Kit		10006200SP	160.00
6	Reversing Kit		510164SP	195.00
7	Turret Inlet Kit		510167SP	445.00
8	Threaded Rotor Inlet		893600SP	45.00
9	Arc Rings (2)		205617SP	40.00
10	Gear Drive Assembly		881900SP	525.00
11	Rotor Cover Kit		204205SP	80.00
12	Upper Body Kit		502432SP	175.00
13	Riser Assembly		502432SP	425.00
14	Rubber Boot		502423	75.00
15	Lower Body Kit		502442SP	215.00
16	Gear-Drive Removal/Installation Tool		517600SP	58.00



ST-1600-HSB: POP-UP & GEAR-DRIVE

